12 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Calendario: 42 Femenina / 42 Fem Grupos

Grupo

Fecha/lugar

03/02/24 20:00

03/02/24 20:00

03/02/24 20:40

03/02/24 20:40

03/02/24 21:20

03/02/24 21:20

Local

Maite Borrega
Montse Gonzélez Serra

Ménica Galisteo Marin
Vane Garcia Sanz

Natt Peche
Melody Espin Fernandez

Silvia Alonso Galera
Elisabet Vila Garcia

Maite Borrega
Montse Gonzélez Serra

Natt Peche
Melody Espin Fernandez

1/1

Resultado

9-3

9-8

9-8

8-9

9-1

9-2

Visitante
Silvia Alonso Galera
Elisabet Vila Garcia

Natt Peche
Melody Espin Fernandez

Maite Borrega
Montse Gonzalez Serra

Mbénica Galisteo Marin
Vane Garcia Sanz

Ménica Galisteo Marin
Vane Garcia Sanz

Silvia Alonso Galera
Elisabet Vila Garcia
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